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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, Illinois, 60661, 5™ floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
2015-02816 ADAKU A UKAH NURSING OConnell, Sean
2016-01972 RAYMOND A JASKER NURSING Dahl, Constance
2020-05129 DON A KOVALSKY MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2020-07755 Wayne D Kelly MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2021-05961 SATISH N PATEL MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2022-00694 JOHN P MULLIGAN MD MEDICAL Reilly, Elizabeth
2023-00072 CHAD E GARRISON NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2023-02627 VELMA BUTLER ACCONANT Mago, Lou
2023-04940 SATISH N PATEL MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2023-10166 JEREMY E CHILES NURSING McGrory, Martin
2024-00708 APRIL KEIM PARKER MD MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2024-02874 MIKAELA ENGLISH NURSING Dahl, Constance
2024-04087 KEITH D SKLAR DPM PODIATRY OConnell, Sean
2024-05808 HOGAN EXTERIORS INC ROOFING Ricci, Nina
2024-07268 BEN JAMES WALLACE JR DDS DENTAL McGee, Paula
2024-09640 Kynan Brown MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2024-10051 DOUGLAS L GATES MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2024-10565 SAMUEL D DEADMOND DVM VETERINARY OConnell, Sean
2025-05842 Chrystal L Damian NURSING Dahl, Constance
2025-07534 LUSINE SHIRINYAN NURSING Dahl, Constance
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Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION
2006-03544 NASEEM M CHAUDHRY MD MEDICAL
2020-06582 Renee S Hartz MD MEDICAL
2021-09239 IVAN J BARAJAS COSMO
2022-07035 SONNY GARCHA MD MEDICAL
2022-10495 EGYPT RENE BOSTIC NURSING
2023-01467 Famous Fadez COSMO
2023-05854 FAMOUS FADEZ LLC COSMO
2024-06242 PathWrite Inc PHARMACY
2024-09836 MARIAN | HAFZALLA PHARMACY

DEPT. REP.
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Reilly, Elizabeth
Lamas, Frank
Pipolo, Meghan
OConnell, Sean
Lamas, Frank
Lamas, Frank
McGrory, Martin
Gallo, Nicholas

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 11:30 am — Professional Regulation Status

CASE
2016-07477
2021-02952
2023-06314
2024-00181
2024-07754
2024-11185
2025-01363
2025-03217
2025-03284
2025-05030
2025-05292
2025-05562

(Meeting Number: 2464 692 6933)

LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION
COLLETTE BERRY DETECTIVE
SHANTILY MOORE DETECTIVE
JULIE J JOHNSON NURSING

JOHN R DOYLE NURSING

TINAMWYATT NURSING HOME ADMIN

ASHLEY E BROCK NURSING
KYRICE M BAGGETT DETECTIVE
NICHOLAS BOLDEN DETECTIVE
KAYLIN P CONNER DETECTIVE
Danny Rivera DETECTIVE
CIEARA C WILSON DETECTIVE

KELSEY L CHARD NURSING

DEPT. REP.
Harris, Gwen
Pina, Oscar
Owsley, Tricia
McGee, Paula
Owsley, Tricia
Owsley, Tricia
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Dahl, Constance
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Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 1:00 pm — Professional Regulation Preliminary

CASE
2006-02037
2017-04689
2022-00541
2022-07979
2023-01111
2023-02071
2023-09529

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

ELVIS D CHATMAN
MONIQUE M BROWN

ANGELA K STOCKAMP

MARK T WILL

TIMOTHY E MORTHLAND

LaTanya Dashay Blount
CORDELL JPOWLESS

Hearings (Meeting Number: 2461 735 6836)

PROFESSION

DETECTIVE
PHARMACY
NURSING
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
PHARMACY
NURSING

DEPT. REP.
Mago, Lou
McGrory, Martin
Owsley, Tricia
Pipolo, Meghan
Chen, Angie
Gallo, Nicholas
Dahl, Constance

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 @ 9:00 am — Division of Real Estate Status &
Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number: 2455 869 2576)

CASE
2021-06877
2022-05295
2024-09119
2025-01503
2025-03418
2025-04213
2025-06504

2025-08378

2025-09354

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

RACHEL GLOVER

David Schneider

LISA A CONWAY

KOSHINA MOORE

Easy Street Property Management LLC
ROGER M POTOKAR
BRIDGETTE TERRELL
ANNA E PIKULA
RODNEY EKSTROM

PROFESSION
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
APPRAISAL
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE

COMM ASSOC
MANAGER

REAL ESTATE

DEPT. REP.
Scheck, Jenni
Scheck, Jenni
Lopez, Maria
Shearer, Merle
Shearer, Merle
Shearer, Merle
Shearer, Merle

Shearer, Merle

Shearer, Merle

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing — 1% Floor Illinois Room

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PREESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
2023-01076 KEITH BRAM DDS DENTAL Gallo, Nicholas Forester, Laura
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Wednesday, October 29, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of
Professional Regulation Formal Hearing — 1% Floor Illinois Room

CASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PREESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2023-01076

KEITH BRAM DDS

DENTAL

Gallo, Nicholas

Forester, Laura

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 1:00 pm — Division of Real Estate

Pre-Hearing — Remote

CASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PREESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2023-01142

BRIAN HART

AUCTIONEER

Kehoe, Stephen

Gruber, Erik

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing — Webex Video Conference

ADMINISTRATIVE

CASE NO. | LICENSEE/APPLICANT | PREESSION DEPT, REP. LAW JUDGE
2024-05284 BASHAR KIAMI MD MEDICAL L\‘;f:&ﬁ:j:? Faermark, Daniel

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing — 10" Floor Champaign Room

CASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PREFESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2023-00382

ELDRIDGE MILLER

MASSAGE

Harris, Gwen

Hagemann, Molly

Friday, October 31, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing — 10" Floor Champaign Room

CASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PRFESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2023-00382

ELDRIDGE MILLER

MASSAGE

Harris, Gwen

Hagemann, Molly
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