www.idfpr.illinois.gov

JB PRITZKER
Governor

MARIO TRETO, JR.
Secretary

The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, Illinois, 60661, 5th floor. Additional status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 9:30 am – Professional Regulation Status (Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

<u>CASE</u>	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	<u>PROFESSION</u>	DEPT. REP.
2015-02816	ADAKU A UKAH	NURSING	OConnell, Sean
2016-01972	RAYMOND A JASKER	NURSING	Dahl, Constance
2020-05129	DON A KOVALSKY MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2020-07755	Wayne D Kelly MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2021-05961	SATISH N PATEL MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2022-00694	JOHN P MULLIGAN MD	MEDICAL	Reilly, Elizabeth
2023-00072	CHAD E GARRISON	NURSING	Owsley,Tricia
2023-02627	VELMA BUTLER	PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT	Mago, Lou
2023-04940	SATISH N PATEL MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2023-10166	JEREMY E CHILES	NURSING	McGrory, Martin
2024-00708	APRIL KEIM PARKER MD	MEDICAL	Chen, Angie
2024-02874	MIKAELA ENGLISH	NURSING	Dahl, Constance
2024-04087	KEITH D SKLAR DPM	PODIATRY	OConnell, Sean
2024-05808	HOGAN EXTERIORS INC	ROOFING	Ricci, Nina
2024-07268	BEN JAMES WALLACE JR DDS	DENTAL	McGee, Paula
2024-09640	Kynan Brown MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2024-10051	DOUGLAS L GATES	MEDICAL	Chen, Angie
2024-10565	SAMUEL D DEADMOND DVM	VETERINARY	OConnell, Sean
2025-05842	Chrystal L Damian	NURSING	Dahl, Constance
2025-07534	LUSINE SHIRINYAN	NURSING	Dahl, Constance

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 10:30 am – Professional Regulation Status (Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

<u>CASE</u>	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	<u>PROFESSION</u>	<u>DEPT. REP.</u>
2006-03544	NASEEM M CHAUDHRY MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2020-06582	Renee S Hartz MD	MEDICAL	Reilly, Elizabeth
2021-09239	IVAN J BARAJAS	COSMO	Lamas, Frank
2022-07035	SONNY GARCHA MD	MEDICAL	Pipolo, Meghan
2022-10495	EGYPT RENE BOSTIC	NURSING	OConnell, Sean
2023-01467	Famous Fadez	COSMO	Lamas, Frank
2023-05854	FAMOUS FADEZ LLC	COSMO	Lamas, Frank
2024-06242	PathWrite Inc	PHARMACY	McGrory, Martin
2024-09836	MARIAN I HAFZALLA	PHARMACY	Gallo, Nicholas

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 11:30 am – Professional Regulation Status (Meeting Number: 2464 692 6933)

<u>CASE</u>	<u>LICENSEE/APPLICANT</u>	<u>PROFESSION</u>	DEPT. REP.
2016-07477	COLLETTE BERRY	DETECTIVE	Harris, Gwen
2021-02952	SHANTILY MOORE	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2023-06314	JULIE J JOHNSON	NURSING	Owsley,Tricia
2024-00181	JOHN R DOYLE	NURSING	McGee, Paula
2024-07754	TINA M WYATT	NURSING HOME ADMIN	Owsley,Tricia
2024-11185	ASHLEY E BROCK	NURSING	Owsley,Tricia
2025-01363	KYRICE M BAGGETT	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2025-03217	NICHOLAS BOLDEN	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2025-03284	KAYLIN P CONNER	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2025-05030	Danny Rivera	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2025-05292	CIEARA C WILSON	DETECTIVE	Pina, Oscar
2025-05562	KELSEY L CHARD	NURSING	Dahl, Constance

Monday, October 27, 2025 @ 1:00 pm – Professional Regulation Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number: 2461 735 6836)

<u>CASE</u>	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	<u>PROFESSION</u>	DEPT. REP.
2006-02037	ELVIS D CHATMAN	DETECTIVE	Mago, Lou
2017-04689	MONIQUE M BROWN	PHARMACY	McGrory, Martin
2022-00541	ANGELA K STOCKAMP	NURSING	Owsley,Tricia
2022-07979	MARK T WILL	MEDICAL	Pipolo, Meghan
2023-01111	TIMOTHY E MORTHLAND	MEDICAL	Chen, Angie
2023-02071	LaTanya Dashay Blount	PHARMACY	Gallo, Nicholas
2023-09529	CORDELL J POWLESS	NURSING	Dahl, Constance

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 @ 9:00 am – Division of Real Estate Status & Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number: 2455 869 2576)

<u>CASE</u>	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	<u>PROFESSION</u>	DEPT. REP.
2021-06877	RACHEL GLOVER	REAL ESTATE	Scheck, Jenni
2022-05295	David Schneider	REAL ESTATE	Scheck, Jenni
2024-09119	Easy Street Property Management LLC	REAL ESTATE	Lopez, Maria
2025-01503	ROGER M POTOKAR	APPRAISAL	Shearer, Merle
2025-03418	BRIDGETTE TERRELL	REAL ESTATE	Shearer, Merle
2025-04213	ANNA E PIKULA	REAL ESTATE	Shearer, Merle
2025-06504	RODNEY EKSTROM	REAL ESTATE	Shearer, Merle
2025-08378	LISA A CONWAY	COMM ASSOC MANAGER	Shearer, Merle
2025-09354	KOSHINA MOORE	REAL ESTATE	Shearer, Merle

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 @ 10:00 am – 5:00 pm – Division of Professional Regulation Formal Hearing – 1st Floor Illinois Room

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	PRFESSION	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2023-01076	KEITH BRAM DDS	DENTAL	Gallo, Nicholas	Forester, Laura

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 @ 10:00 am – 5:00 pm – Division of Professional Regulation Formal Hearing – 1st Floor Illinois Room

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	PRFESSION	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2023-01076	KEITH BRAM DDS	DENTAL	Gallo, Nicholas	Forester, Laura

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am – 1:00 pm – Division of Real Estate Pre-Hearing – Remote

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	PRFESSION	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2023-01142	BRIAN HART	AUCTIONEER	Kehoe, Stephen	Gruber, Erik

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am – 5:00 pm – Division of Professional Regulation Formal Hearing – Webex Video Conference

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	PRFESSION	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2024-05284	BASHAR KIAMI MD	MEDICAL	Lozovskiy, Vladimir	Faermark, Daniel

Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 10:00 am -5:00 pm - Division of Professional Regulation Formal Hearing -10^{th} Floor Champaign Room

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	<u>PRFESSION</u>	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2023-00382	ELDRIDGE MILLER	MASSAGE	Harris, Gwen	Hagemann, Molly

Friday, October 31, 2025 @ 10:00 am – 5:00 pm – Division of Professional Regulation Formal Hearing – 10th Floor Champaign Room

CASE NO.	LICENSEE/APPLICANT	PRFESSION	DEPT. REP.	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
2023-00382	ELDRIDGE MILLER	MASSAGE	Harris, Gwen	Hagemann, Molly